
AVAILABLE WEDNESDAY - SATURDAY
                12 - 2PM & 5.30- 8.30PM 

 

SIDES 

Hand Battered Fish and Chips                                                             £12.95
6oz Beef Burger, Garlic Truffle Mayonnaise, Brie and
Crispy Onions                                                                                       £8.95     
Pasta Carbonara, Parmesan and Garlic Bread                                    £12.00
Chicken Tikka Masala, Rice and Naan Bread                                       £11.95 
Hand Battered Halloumi, Cheese & Chips                                           £11.95
Glamorgan Sausages, Tomato Coulis, Spring Onion 
Mashed Potato                                                                                     £11.95    

Chunky Chips
Mushy Marrowfat Peas
Tartare Sauce
Coleslaw
Curry Sauce
Gravy
Garlic Bread
Cheesy Garlic Bread 
  

£3.00
£2.00
£1.00
£2.00
£2.00
£2.00
£3.00
£4.00

Takeaway Menu
The Woodlands Tavern

Llanvair - Discoed
01633 400313

Collection only - please place
order via telephone 

Takeaway Sunday Roast,
Vegetables, Potatoes, Homemade
Gravy and Yorkshire Pudding
Choice of meats:
Beef, Belly Pork, Lamb
Or Chickpea Loaf                      
                       £13.50

All 3 meats - £15.00

SUNDAY ROAST 


