## Takeaway Menu

The Woodlands Tavern

Llanvair - Discoed

01633 400313

Collection only - please place
order via telephone

AVAILABLE WEDNESDAY - SATURDAY

12 - 2PM & 5.30-8,30PM

Hand Battered Fish and Chips	£12.95
6oz Beef Burger, Garlic Truffle Mayonnaise, Brie and	
Crispy Onions	£8.95
Pasta Carbonara, Parmesan and Garlic Bread	£12.00
Chicken Tikka Masala, Rice and Naan Bread	£11.95
Hand Battered Halloumi, Cheese & Chips	£11.95
Glamorgan Sausages, Tomato Coulis, Spring Onion	
Mashed Potato	£11.95

## SIDES

Chunky Chips	£3.00
Mushy Marrowfat Peas	£2.00
Tartare Sauce	£1.00
Coleslaw	£2.00
Curry Sauce	£2.00
Gravy	£2.00
Garlic Bread	£3.00
Cheesy Garlic Bread	£4.00

## **SUNDAY ROAST**

Takeaway Sunday Roast,
Vegetables, Potatoes, Homemade
Gravy and Yorkshire Pudding
Choice of meats:
Beef, Belly Pork, Lamb
Or Chickpea Loaf
£13.50

All 3 meats - £15.00

. . . . . .